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Airbnb (online booking service for unique 

accommodations)
various www.airbnb.com

Ambassador Chicago 1301 N. State Pkwy. 866-599-6674 https://ambassadorchicago.com

At Home Inn Chicago various 800-375-7084 www.athomeinnchicago.com

Best Western Hawthorne Terrace 3434 N. Broadway 773-244-3434 www.bestwestern.com

Best Western River North Hotel 125 W. Ohio St. 312-467-0800/800-727-0800 www.rivernorthhotel.com

Chicago Getaway Hostel 616 W. Arlington Place 773-929-5380 www.getawayhostel.com

City Scene Bed & Breakfast 2101 N. Clifton Ave. 773-549-1743 www.cityscenebb.com

City Suites Hotel 933 W. Belmont Ave. 773-404-3400/800-248-9108 www.chicagocitysuites.com

Claridge House (formerly Indigo Hotel) 1244 N. Dearborn Pkwy.

(main) 312-787-4980 

(reservations dept.) 800-245-

1258 www.claridgehousechicago.com

Dana Hotel & Spa 660 North State Street 312-202-6000 http://www.danahotelandspa.com

Hotel Versey 644 W Diversey 773-525-7010 http://www.hotelversey.com

The Godfrey Hotel Chicago 127 W. Huron St. 312-649-2000 http://www.godfreyhotelchicago.com

Hotel Lincoln (closest hotel to the OT Art Fair) 1816 N. Clark St. 312-254-4700 or 855-514-8112 http://hotellincolnchicago.com

Lincoln Park Guest House (hotel) 2319 N. Halsted St. 312-751-2202 www.lincolnparkguesthouse.com

Majestic Hotel 528 W. Brompton Pl. 773-404-3499/800-727-5108 www.majestic-chicago.com

Ohio House Motel 600 N. LaSalle St. 312-943-6000 www.ohiohousemotel.com

Old Chicago Inn 3222 N. Sheffield Ave. 773-472-2278 www.oldchicagoinn.com

Old Town Chicago Guest House (B&B) 1442 N. North Park Ave. 312-440-9268 www.letsbookhotel.com

Ray's Bucktown B&B 2144 N. Leavitt 773-384-3245 www.raysbucktownbandb.com

The Robey Chicago 2018 W. North Ave. 872-315-3050 www.therobey.com

Ruby Room (B&B) 1743-45 W. Division 773-235-2323 www.rubyroom.com

The Sono Chicago (B&B) 1428 N. Cleveland Ave. 312-720-1857 www.thesonochicago.com

The Willows Hotel 555 W. Surf St. 773-528-8400/800-916-0767 www.willowshotelchicago.com

Villa D'Citta (B&B) 2230 N. Halsted St. 312-771-0696/800-228-6070 www.villadcitta.com

The Villa Toscana B&B 3447 N. Halsted St. 773-404-2416 www.thevillatoscana.com

Wicker Park Inn (B&B) 1329 N. Wicker Park Ave. 773-486-2743 www.wickerparkinn.com

Note that larger chain hotels are not included on this list, but there are many of them to choose from in Chicago. 

CHICAGO HOTELS and B & B's
Near the Old Town Art Fair

The Old Town Art Fair provides this list as a convenience for our visitors and assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of this listing.

http://www.airbnb.com/
https://ambassadorchicago.com/
http://www.athomeinnchicago.com/
http://www.bestwestern.com/
http://www.rivernorthhotel.com/
http://www.getawayhostel.com/
http://www.cityscenebb.com/
http://www.chicagocitysuites.com/
http://www.claridgehousechicago.com/
http://www.danahotelandspa.com/
http://www.hotelversey.com/
http://www.godfreyhotelchicago.com/
http://hotellincolnchicago.com/
http://www.lincolnparkguesthouse.com/
http://www.majestic-chicago.com/
http://www.ohiohousemotel.com/
http://www.oldchicagoinn.com/
http://www.letsbookhotel.com/
http://www.raysbucktownbandb.com/
http://www.therobey.com/
http://www.rubyroom.com/
http://www.thesonochicago.com/
http://www.willowshotelchicago.com/
http://www.villadcitta.com/
http://www.thevillatoscana.com/
http://www.wickerparkinn.com/

